Championnats de France FSGT de Ski Alpin et Snowboard

Fser
SNT

Clt Dos Nom du coureur

ESPOIRS
1 154 GRENIER Lucie

JEUNES
1 153 COUAPEL Julie
2 152 LORIDON Cléo
3 151 CARAVACA Mila

JUNIORS
1 158 LORIDON Maélle

ADULTES
1 157 GUICHENAL Jade

Clt Dos Nom du coureur

JEUNES
1 155 ZANDOMENEGHI Timéo

JUNIORS

1 178 FOURQUET Lucas

2 171 CHRETIEN Axel
ADULTES

1 167 BRIE Luca
174 ISSAUTIER Bruno
165 GORGUES Grégory
173 GUEGUEN Thomas
170 GUICHENAL Xavier
176 CARAVACA Didier
168 FERRARI Cyrille
177 ISSAUTIER Nicolas
172 GOLLE Pierre
161 MERRIEN Cyril
159 CARENSO Jean-Francois
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Les Sept Laux - 2018
SURF SKI

Classement par catégories

DAME
Comité Club

Alpes Maritimes CHEIRON MC

Alpes Maritimes CS AUDIBERGUE
Pyrénées Atlantiques ASS. SPORTIVE C
Alpes Maritimes PROMO SL

Pyrénées Atlantiques ASS. SPORTIVE C

Haute Savoie PFEIFFER VACUU

HOMME
Comité Club

Alpes Maritimes CS AUDIBERGUE

Hautes Pyrénées SKI CLUB VICQU

Alpes Maritimes SC VILLENEUVE

Alpes Maritimes ASC AURON
Alpes Maritimes ASC AURON
Alpes Maritimes ASC AURON

CS AUDIBERGUE
PFEIFFER VACUU

Alpes Maritimes

Haute Savoie

Alpes Maritimes PROMO SL
Alpes Maritimes ASC AURON
Alpes Maritimes ASC AURON
Alpes Maritimes PROMO SL
Alpes Maritimes PROMO SL
Haute Savoie ASPTT ANNECY
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Manche 1

49,46

46,29
46,39
47,10

46,77

41,52

Manche 1

47,17

41,12
46,81

37,90
39,68
40,41
41,42
41,55
43,02
43,15
43,16
43,18
51,43
57,00

Manche 2

Manche 2

Total

49,46

46,29
46,39
47,10

46,77

41,52

Total

47,17

41,12
46,81

37,90
39,68
40,41
41,42
41,55
43,02
43,15
43,16
43,18
51,43
57,00
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